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ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

JULY 2017
NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Kendo

TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Party
Thursday Meeting

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Fitness
Karate

TOTAL
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Knitting
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Council for the Arts
Exercise
Orchid Society
Republican Committee
Yoga
Harrison Players

TOTAL
SENIOR TRIPS
Foxwood Casinp
West.Broadway Dinner Theatre

20
20
20
20

20

?".,I—tr.o—\—\m—\a“com.p.

e

198
208
608
146
71
290
TOTAL 1,521

300
90
240
70
200
280
TOTAL 1,180

100
250
85
88
380
140
TOTAL 1,043

10
1,360
280
15
383
400
7
54
50
30
108
15
TOTAL 2,712

50
30



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

JULY 2017
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
WEST HARRISON PARK
L.L. Boys Games 40 425
L.L. Girls Games 10 120
Babe Ruth Games 50 580
Mens Softball 45 900
Co-ed Softball 20 480
Picnics 15 965
TOTAL 180 TOTAL 3,470
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX 30 15,670
BRENTWOOD POOL 31 4,265
Pool Party 2 46
SUMMER DAY CAMPS
LMCC 20 2,400
SEASIDE 20 4,400
BROOKSIDE 20 4,700
Camp Sollazzo 20 2,000
SUMMER SWIM TEAM
Practices 15 1,050
Meets 3 210
Championships 4 280
TOTAL 22 TOTAL 1,540

VETERANS PARK PICNIC 18 1,140




