HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT JULY 2017

	NUMBER OF SESSIONS		NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS	
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY				
Sollazzo Center (days)		20		198
Sollazzo Center (nights)		20		208
Fitness (days)		20		608
Fitness (nights)		20		146
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		4		71
Kendo		<u>10</u>		<u>290</u>
	TOTAL	94	TOTAL	1,521
WEST HARRISON SENIORS				
Lunch Program (W.H.)		20		300
Mahjong (W.H.)		15		90
Daily Drop-In		16		240
Knitting Class (W.H.)		7		70
Party		2		200
Thursday Meeting		<u>4</u>		<u>280</u>
	TOTAL	64	TOTAL	1,180
LEO MINTZER CENTER				
Battle for Salvation		4		100
A.A.		8		250
Toastmasters		2		85
Tough Love		4		88
Fitness		20		380
Karate		<u>8</u>		<u>140</u>
	TOTAL	46	TOTAL	1,043
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CITIZENS				
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS				
Dance		1		10
Daily Drop In		20		1,360
Friday Meetings		4		280
Knitting		3		15
Lunch Program		9		383
A.A. Meetings		10		400
Council for the Arts		1		7
Exercise		3		54
Orchid Society		1		50
Republican Committee		1		30
Yoga		9		108
Harrison Players	Name and Address of the State o	1		<u>15</u>
	<u>TOTAL</u>	63	TOTAL	2,712
SENIOR TRIPS				
Foxwood Casinp		1		50
West.Broadway Dinner Theatre		1		30

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT JULY 2017

NUMBER OF SESSIONS

NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

WEST HARRISON PARK				
L.L. Boys Games		40		425
L.L. Girls Games		10		120
Babe Ruth Games		50		580
Mens Softball		45		900
Co-ed Softball		20		480
Picnics		<u>15</u>	¥	<u>965</u>
	TOTAL	180	TOTAL	3,470
RON BELMONT POOL COMPLEX		30		15,670
BRENTWOOD POOL		31		4,265
Pool Party		2		46
SUMMER DAY CAMPS				
LMCC		20		2,400
SEASIDE		20		4,400
BROOKSIDE		20		4,700
Camp Sollazzo		20		2,000
SUMMER SWIM TEAM				
Practices		15		1,050
Meets		3		210
Championships		<u>4</u>		280
	TOTAL	22	TOTAL	1,540
VETERANS PARK PICNIC		18		1,140